Groupe Rossel / Voix du Nord

Lecteur au Numéro Moyen

Ensemble

Milliers
1710

Ensemble
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
3.3%

2017
Hommes

Milliers Structure
846 100.0%

Pénétration
3.4%

Milliers
864

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
3.2%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Pénétration
2.2%

Milliers Structure

386 100.0%

Femme

Homme

864
846

50.0%
49.0%

3.0%
3.0%

846 100.0%

3.0%

864

100.0%

3.0%

185 47.0%
201 52.0%

2.0%
2.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

182
191
348
307
681

10.0%
11.0%
20.0%
18.0%
39.0%

2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
3.0%
4.0%

97 11.0%
84 10.0%
194 22.0%
146 17.0%
324 38.0%

2.0%
2.0%
3.0%
3.0%
4.0%

85
106
154
161
357

9.0%
12.0%
17.0%
18.0%
41.0%

2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
3.0%
4.0%

57 14.0% 1.0%
45 11.0% 1.0%
132 34.0% 2.0%
94 24.0% 2.0%
58 14.0% 3.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

75 19.0% 1.0%
1 0.0% 1.0%
65 16.0% 2.0%
33 8.0% 1.0%
10 2.0% 2.0%
22 5.0% 1.0%
168 43.0% 2.0%
12 3.0% 6.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

87 5.0% 1.0% 52 6.0% 1.0% 34 4.0% 1.0%
30 1.0% 5.0% 26 3.0% 8.0% 4 0.0% 2.0%
293 17.0% 2.0% 95 11.0% 2.0% 198 22.0% 3.0%
280 16.0% 3.0% 90 10.0% 4.0% 190 22.0% 3.0%
230 13.0% 3.0% 188 22.0% 3.0% 42 4.0% 3.0%
26 1.0% 1.0% 15 1.0% 1.0% 11 1.0% 2.0%
217 12.0% 2.0% 111 13.0% 3.0% 107 12.0% 2.0%
547 32.0% 4.0% 269 31.0% 4.0% 278 32.0% 4.0%
759 44.0% 4.0% 379 44.0% 4.0% 380 43.0% 4.0%
309 18.0% 4.0% 154 18.0% 4.0% 155 18.0% 4.0%
223 13.0% 2.0% 113 13.0% 2.0% 110 12.0% 2.0%
17 1.0% 0.0% 11 1.0% 0.0% 6 0.0% 0.0%
403 23.0% 3.0% 190 22.0% 3.0% 213 24.0% 3.0%
2017

175 45.0% 3.0%
75 19.0% 3.0%
43 11.0% 1.0%

6 1.0% 0.0%
86 22.0% 2.0%

audience@acpm.fr 1



